[image: CVLife]Coventry Museums: Loans Box Service 

Send this form in via email; subject: Museum Loans Box booking, to: ctm.info@cvlife.co.uk


	Boooker’s Name
	

	School / Organisation and address
	

	Telephone Number
	

	School / Organisation Email
	

	Borrower’s Email
	

	Purchase Order Number (if required)
	  



Delivery

	I would like my loans boxes to be delivered to school / organisation on the first Wednesday* of each half term and collected on the last Wednesday* of each half term. (£30.00 per half term). Our delivery service includes courier shipping for schools outside of the Coventry area. Loans are delivered to the school premises and are collected at the end of the half term. 
	   



[bookmark: _Hlk73462560]*Exact dates and times will be communicated closer to the time, it is subject to change depending on staff availability. 

Payment
Your organisation will be invoiced for your order upon confirmation that your loans box request has been secured in our booking schedule. Requests will be approved on the basis of availability, which will be communicated with you via email. Payment must be made within 14 days of the invoice date.
Payment details will be on your invoice.


Loans Agreement - Terms and Conditions
By making a booking with Museum in a Box you have agreed to abide by the terms and conditions below.
· It is a condition of the loan that objects are used for educational use only and not for profit making purposes.
· Due care and diligence must be taken to safeguard the items on loan.
· Items on loan must be locked away when not in use.
· Borrowers are liable for costs of breakages or loss for up to £150.00 per box.
· Evaluation forms must be completed for each loan box.
· By making a booking you are agreeing to these terms and conditions.
· Boxes should be checked upon delivery and any damage, breakages or missing parts reported to ctm.info@cvlife.co.uk immediately otherwise you will be liable for the cost of repair or replacement.


	I have read and accept the conditions of the Loans Agreement.
	   



	Date
	   




Please list the box(es) you require per half term below:

	#
	
	
	
	#
	
	

	Autumn 1 
	
	
	Autumn 2 
	

	1
	
	
	1
	

	2
	
	
	2
	

	3
	
	
	3
	

	4
	
	
	4
	

	5
	
	
	5
	




	#
	
	
	
	#
	
	

	Spring 1 
	
	
	Spring 2 
	

	1
	
	
	1
	

	2
	
	
	2
	

	3
	
	
	3
	

	4
	
	
	4
	

	5
	
	
	5
	




	#
	
	
	
	#
	
	

	Summer 1 
	
	
	Summer 2 
	

	1
	
	
	1
	

	2
	
	
	2
	

	3
	
	
	3
	

	4
	
	
	4
	

	5
	
	
	5
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